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57364

57254

57262

57266

57292

57365

56050

56048

57264

56527

56540

56505

56530

55441

54051

30201

56529

56542

89120

89184

55062

89025

89071

89061

88961

88993

89068

89059

89073

6 WELL BOTTOM COVER

2 WELL FRONT OR BACK COVER

3 WELL FRONT OR BACK COVER

4 WELL FRONT OR BACK COVER

5 WELL FRONT OR BACK COVER

6 WELL FRONT OR BACK COVER

END COVER

CONDUIT BRACE

WELL BRACE

THERMOSTAT 36” CAPILLARY

THERMOSTAT 72” CAPILLARY

KNOB, THERMOSTAT

INDICATOR LIGHT

HEATING ELEMENT

HEATING ELEMENT

208/240V, 1200/1600W

208V, 1200W

TERMINAL BLOCK

INCREASE/DECREASE PLATE

DIAL PLATE

JIFFY CLIP

7/8” HOLE BUSHING

HOLE COVER

10-24 SPEED NUT

#10 FLAT WASHER

10-24 HEX NUT

10-24 HEX NUT, GREEN-GROUND

10-32 X 3/8 TRUSS HEAD SCREW

¼” FLAT WASHER

#10 EXTERNAL LOCKWASHER

#8 X 1/2 SHEET METAL SCREW

55071

56037

56655

60150

56506

56039

54503

54520

54504

54522

55099

55058

55059

57332

57333

57334

57335

57336

57252

57260

57263

57290

57363

57253

57261

57265

57291

WELL PAN NO DRAIN

WELL PAN WITH DRAIN

DRAIN STRAINER

1” X 7” X 48” INSULATION

REFLECTOR PAN

CAPILLARY COVER FOR T’STATS

CONTROL BEZEL 12.5" WIDE

CONTROL BEZEL 16.5" WIDE

CONDIUT BOX 12.5" WIDE

CONDUIT BOX 16.5" WIDE

¾” CONDUIT 24” LONG

90° CONDUIT CONNECTOR

ANTI-SHORT BUSHING

2 WELL DRAIN MANIFOLD

3 WELL DRAIN MANIFOLD

4 WELL DRAIN MANIFOLD

5 WELL DRAIN MANIFOLD

6 WELL DRAIN MANIFOLD

2 WELL TOP PLATE

3 WELL TOP PLATE

4 WELL TOP PLATE

5 WELL TOP PLATE

6 WELL TOP PLATE

2 WELL BOTTOM COVER

3 WELL BOTTOM COVER

4 WELL BOTTOM COVER

5 WELL BOTTOM COVER

NOT SHOWN



EXPLODED VIEW SHFW-2, -3, -4, -5, -6
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SHFW-2/6 WIRING DIAGRAM CAP BULB THERMOSTAT CONFIGURATION
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